

SL NO.	PARTICULARS	Quarter ended			Half year ended			(Rs. in Lacs)	
		30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.06.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2014 (Unaudited)	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2014 (Unaudited)	31.03.2015 (Audited)		
1	(a) Net Sales / Income from Operations (net of Excise Duty)	170.73	221.65	148.65	392.38	297.65	686.03		
2	(b) Other Operating Income	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Expenses								
a.	Cost of material consumed	131.55	151.51	115.19	283.06	243.82	510.06		
b.	Changes in inventories of finished goods, work in progress and stock in trade	(6.21)	8.48	0.34	2.27	0.16	(19.18)		
c.	Employee Benefit Expense	28.70	26.75	29.98	55.45	57.43	115.20		
d.	Depreciation and Amortization Expense	2.47	2.49	2.43	4.96	4.81	11.53		
e.	Other Expenses	44.41	47.18	41.55	91.59	77.00	169.76		
	Total Expenses	200.92	236.41	190.49	437.33	383.22	786.37		
	Profit (+) / Loss (-) from Operations before Other Income, Finance Costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(30.19)	(14.76)	(41.84)	(44.95)	(85.57)	(102.34)		
4	Other Income	1.75	1.38	1.51	3.13	1.86	6.30		
	Profit(+)/ Loss (-) from ordinary activities before Finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	(28.44)	(13.38)	(40.33)	(41.82)	(83.71)	(96.04)		
6	Finance costs	0.00	2.49	2.06	2.49	2.62	16.17		
	Profit(+)/ Loss (-) from ordinary activities after Finance costs and exceptional items 7 (5-6)	(28.44)	(15.87)	(42.39)	(44.31)	(86.23)	(112.21)		
8	Exceptional Items	-	-	-	-	-	1.87		
	Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities before tax (7+8)	(28.44)	(15.87)	(42.39)	(44.31)	(86.23)	(114.08)		
10	Tax Expenses	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) from Ordinary Activities after tax (9-10)	(28.44)	(15.87)	(42.39)	(44.31)	(86.23)	(114.08)		
12	Extraordinary Items (Net of Tax Expenses)	-	-	-	-	-	-		
	Net Profit(+)/Loss(-) for the period (11-12)	(28.44)	(15.87)	(42.39)	(44.31)	(86.23)	(114.08)		
14	Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs.10/- per share)	605.82	605.82	605.82	605.82	605.82	605.82		
16	Reserves Excluding Revaluation Reserves	-	-	-	-	-	-		
16	Earning per share(EPS)								
	(a) Basic & Diluted EPS before Extraordinary Items	(0.47)	(0.26)	(0.70)	(0.73)	(1.42)	(1.88)		
	(b) Basic & Diluted EPS after Extraordinary Items	(0.47)	(0.26)	(0.70)	(0.73)	(1.42)	(1.88)		
17	Public Shareholding								
	- Number of Shares	3705868	3705868	3705868	3705868	3705868	3705868		
	- Percentage of share Holding Promoters and Promoter Group	61.16	61.16	61.16	61.16	61.16	61.16		
18	Shareholding								
	(a) Pledged/Encumbered	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil		
	(b) Non-encumbered	2353182	2353182	2353182	2353182	2353182	2353182		
	- Number of Shares	2353182	2353182	2353182	2353182	2353182	2353182		
	- Percentage of total Promoters and Promotor Group Shareholding	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%		
	- Percentage of total Share Capital of the Company	38.84%	38.84%	38.84%	38.84%	38.84%	38.84%		

Notes:

- The above results were taken on record by the Board of Directors at their meeting held on 10.11.2015
- Segment Reporting: As the Company's business activity falls within a single primary business segment viz. "Printed circuit Board" the disclosure requirement of accounting standard (AS) 17 "Segment Reporting" issued by Institute of Chartered Accountants of India is not applicable.
- There were no investor Complaints pending at the beginning of the quarter and two complaints received during the quarter. The complaints were disposed off during the quarter and no complaints is lying unresolved at the end of the quarter.
- Figures for past financial year & corresponding quarter have been regrouped /rearranged/recast wherever necessary.

BCC FURA INDIA LTD
STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES AS AT 30 SEPTEMBER 2015(UNAUDITED)

PARTICULARS	(Rs. in Lacs)	
	30.09.2015 (Unaudited)	30.09.2014 (Unaudited)
I. EQUITY AND LIABILITIES		
(1) Shareholder's Funds		
(a) Share Capital	605.81	605.81
(b) Reserves and Surplus	(986.65)	(912.70)
(c) Money received against share warrants	-	-
	(380.84)	(306.89)
(2) Share application money pending allotment		
(3) Non-Current Liabilities		
(a) Long-Term Borrowings	854.06	854.00
(b) Deferred Tax Liabilities (net)	-	-
(c) Other Long Term Borrowings	-	-
(d) Long Term Provisions	28.73	29.04
	882.79	883.04
(4) Current Liabilities		
(a) Short-Term Borrowings	0	0
(b) Trade Payables	81.74	76.39
(c) Other Current Liabilities	28.70	28.13
(d) Short-Term Provisions	26.02	26.40
	136.46	130.92
TOTAL	638.41	707.07
II.ASSETS		
(1) Non-Current Assets		
(a) Fixed Assets		
(i) Tangible Assets	76.70	88.05
(ii) Intangible Assets	-	-
(iii) Capital WIP	-	-
(iv) Intangible assets under development	-	-
	76.70	88.05
(b) Non-current Investment	1	1
(c) Deferred Tax Asset (net)	-	-
(d) Long Term Loans and Advances	10.87	11.8
(e) Other non current assets	62.54	53.96
	141.12	154.81
(2) Current Assets		
(a) Current investments	-	-
(b) Inventories	286.37	275.45
(c) Trade receivables	184.90	216.44
(d) Cash and Bank Balances	8.64	32.78
(e) Short-term loans and advances	16.99	27.25
(f) Other current assets	0.39	0.34
	497.29	562.26
TOTAL	638.41	707.07

By order of the Board

Renu Bhagat